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G.B Pant Memorial Govt. College, Rampur Bushahr 

1 

BCA 1st Semester SECOND MERIT LIST (SUBSIDIZED SEATS): 2023-24 
Due to the unavailabilty of applicants, 20 vacant seatss published in the first merit list have been converted as following: 

1) UR-Ex Man, UR- WEF, EWS, OBC.SC-|RDP,. SC- PH and SC- OPEN to UR-OPEN 
2) ST- Ex Man to ST-OPEN 

Following students are eligible for the online counselling of BCA 1st Semester (2023-24) w.e.f. 17 July 2023 to 19th Julv 2022 

The eligible students will have to deposit their fee through online mode till 19th July,2023. 
The fee link will immediately appear in the admission ID of the student once the counselling is done. 

UR- OPEN: 

23060270|Alice Chauhan 

23056833 Jaret Digvijay Singh 

Name 

23053561 Anjali 

23059040| Rovin Singh 

23014415| Mr Aivish Thakur 

23060466|Tushar 
23014825|ARUSH CHAUHAN 

23025161|Kunal Thakur 

23009185|Nishant katoch 

23005370Ayasha Kumari 

230434 10| PIYUSH 

23055223| VIJESH DHANGAL 

23023253 Mr Vigyat Thakur 

23038406| Sakít 

23010463| Monika 

23014666|AMAN 

23051677|Anshul 

23003803]SARAVJEET SINGH 

|23002454 
ST-OPEN 

|23053695 

CHETNA NEGI 

Name 

ISHITA 

12th %Father/ Guardian's name 

75 

|73.6 

73.4 

71.8 

68.6 

68.4 

68.2 

67.4 

67.4 

67.2 

66.6 

|66.6 

65.2 

|64.6 

64.2 

64 

|63.8 

63.4 

|63.2 

|Sh. Rajesh Thakur 

Sh. SURINDER KUMAR 

Sh. Suresh Kumar 

|Sh. Bhag Chand 

|Sh Madan Thakur 

|Sh. Vinod Mehta 

|Sh. DARSHAN DASS 

Sh. Sanjay Kumar 

Sh. jagmohan 

Sh. Pawan Singh 

Sh. PRADEEP KUMAR 

Sh. Raj Kumar Dhangal 

|Sh Hansraj Thakur 

|Sh. Chander Prakash 

|Sh. Sher Singh 

Sh. VINOD KUMAR 

Sh. Bittu Ram 

|Sh. DIWAN SINGH 

Sh. GIAN SINGH 

12th % Father/ Guardian's name 
63 Sh. DEV RAJ 

Contact No. 

the eat vl be piven 1o a student for the waiting list strictly as per th¹ merit 

7807692067 

7018958647 

|8627839536 

9805862664 

7807403687 

7876616107 

|7876304378 |02-08-05 

|8091180406 

|8894329157 |02-04-06 

9317138638 

7876532140 06-08-05 

|901505 1825 26-06-06 

8091063145 

17-Jul-23 

24-10-03 

8278831988 01-04-06 

|8278714074 

|7018712711 

|9015028078 

D.0.B. 

|9459926S70 

13-09-04 

Contact No. 

8544749177 

in caR 3tY of the above mentioned studentls) fails to deposit the fee till 11:55pm on 19th july, 2023, 

|30-08-05 

05-08-06 

|24-09-06 

06-03-06 

07-06-05 

|20-04-06 

17-10-05 

28-08-05 

27-05-06 

02-08-0S 

22-06-04 

D.O.B. 

02-09-03 

Hote:-The Merit list for the non-Subsidized seats will be displayed only after the filling up of all the subsidized seats. 

Category 
General 

|Open 
General 

Open 
|General 

Open 
General 
Open 
General 
Open 
General 

|Open 
|General 

|Open 
|General 
Open 
General 

Open 
General 

Open 
General 

Open 
General 

Open 
General 

Open 
General 

|Open 
General 

Open 
|General 

|Open 
General 

Open 
|General 
|Open 
ST Open 

Category 
ST Open 

Principal Principal 
G.B. Pant Memorial 

Govt. College Rampur Bsr. 
Distt. Shimla (H.P.)-1 7200 
D.D.0. Code : 213 

7876782076 |21-07-06 
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8 

G.B Pant Memorial Govt. College, Rampur Bushahr 
Department of BCA 

10 

17 July, 2023 

BCA 1st Semester: Subsidized Seats (2023-2024) 

Nitin Shukla 

Alisha 

Mr Harsh Kotwal 
AKASH 

|DIGVIJAY SINGH 

Mayank 
SHUBHAM 
DHAPER 
Tushar Thakur 

ARUSHI 

Second Waiting List 

Ayush Negi 
SHANVI DASS 
MAHANT 

12th % Father/ Guardian's name 
62.6 

|61.8 

60 

60 

57.4 

57 

56.2 

53.8 

53.2 

Sh. Surjeet Sharma 
Sh. Pawan Singh 

Sh. Dinesh Kotwal 

Sh. BUDHI SINGH 

Sh. Joginder 

Sh. JAI PRAKASH 

Sh. Hem Ram 

Sh. AJEET SINGH 

Sh. Govind Singh 

Contact No. 

|8627911501 
787650 1387 

7876228383 

D.0.B. 
|21-12-05 

16-01-05 
12-10-04 

8580491543 20-02-05 

7559677293 |30-09-05 

7018038872 28-02-06 

7876718909 |26-06-05 

Sh. SHIV KUMAR MAHANT|7018203357 

9459880593 12-01-05 

7018583778 

Category 

15-03-05 

General Open 
General Open 
General Open 
General Open 

General Open 
General Open 

General Open 
General Open 

J06-05-00 ST Open 

General Open 
Prttcipat G.BNPant Memeiat 
Goveilege RampyrBs, 
Distt. Shimla (H.P.)-1724CI 
D.D.O. Code: 213 
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