G.B Pant Memorial Govt. College, Rampur Bushahr BCA 1st Semester SECOND MERIT LIST (SUBSIDIZED SEATS): 2023-24

17-Jul-23

Due to the unavailability of applicants, 20 vacant seats published in the first merit list have been converted as following:

1) UR-Ex Man , UR-WFF, EWS, OBC, SC-IRDP, SC- PH and SC- OPEN to UR-OPEN

2) ST- Ex Man to ST-OPEN

Following students are eligible for the online counselling of BCA 1st Semester (2023-24) w.e.f. 17 July 2023 to 19th July, 2023.

The eligible students will have to deposit their fee through online mode till 19th July,2023.

The fee link will immediately appear in the admission ID of the student once the counselling is done.

UR- OPEN:

S.No.	App. No.	Name	12th %	Father/ Guardian's name	Contact No.	D.O.B.	Category
1	23060270	Alice Chauhan	75	Sh. Rajesh Thakur	7807692067	13-09-04	General Open
2	23056833	Jaret Digvijay Singh	73.6	Sh. SURINDER KUMAR	7018958647	30-08-05	General Open
3	23053561	Anjali	73.4	Sh. Suresh Kumar	8627839536	05-08-06	General Open
4	23059040	Rovin Singh	71.8	Sh. Bhag Chand	9805862664	24-09-06	General Open
5	23014415	Mr Alvish Thakur	68.6	Sh Madan Thakur	7876304378	02-08-05	General Open
6	23060466	Tushar	68.4	Sh. Vinod Mehta	8894329157	02-04-06	General Open
7	23014825	ARUSH CHAUHAN	68.2	Sh. DARSHAN DASS	7876532140	06-08-05	General Open
8	23025161	Kunal Thakur	67.4	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	9015051825	26-06-06	General Open
9	23009185	Nishant katoch	67.4	Sh. jagmohan	7876782076	21-07-06	General Open
10	23005370	Ayasha Kumari	67.2	Sh. Pawan Singh	7807403687	24-10-03	General Open
11	23043410	PIYUSH	66.6	Sh. PRADEEP KUMAR	8278831988	01-04-06	General Open
12	23055223	VIJESH DHANGAL	66.6	Sh. Raj Kumar Dhangal	7876616107	06-03-06	General Open
13	23023253	Mr Vigyat Thakur	65.2	Sh Hansraj Thakur	8091180406	07-06-05	General Open
14	23038406	Sakit	64.6	Sh. Chander Prakash	9317138638	20-04-06	General Open
15	23010463	Monika	64.2	Sh. Sher Singh	8091063145	17-10-05	General Open
16	23014666	AMAN	64	Sh. VINOD KUMAR	8278714074	28-08-05	General Open
17	23051677	Anshul	63.8	Sh. Bittu Ram	7018712711	27-05-06	General Open
18	23003803	SARAVJEET SINGH	63.4	Sh. DIWAN SINGH	9015028078	02-08-05	General Open
19	23002454	CHETNA NEGI	63.2	Sh. GIAN SINGH	9459926570	22-06-04	ST Open

ST-OPEN

S.No.		Name	12th %	Father/ Guardian's name	Contact No.	D.O.B.	Category
1	23053695	ISHITA	63	Sh. DEV RAJ	8544749177	02-09-03	ST Open

In case any of the above mentioned student(s) fails to deposit the fee till 11:55pm on 19th july,2023,

the seat will be given to a student for the waiting list strictly as per the merit

Note:-The Merit List for the non-Subsidized seats will be displayed only after the filling up of all the subsidized seats

Principal Principal
G.B. Pant Memorial
Govt. College Rampur Bsr.
Distt. Shimla (H.P.)-17200 I
D.D.O. Code: 213

G.B Pant Memorial Govt. College, Rampur Bushahr 17 July, 2023 Department of BCA

Second Waiting List

BCA 1st Semester: Subsidized Seats (2023-2024)

S.No.	Name	12th %	Father/ Guardian's name	Contact No.	D.O.B.	Category
1	Nitin Shukla	62.6	Sh. Surjeet Sharma	8627911501		General Open
2	Alisha	61.8	Sh. Pawan Singh	7876501387	16-01-05	General Open
3	Mr Harsh Kotwal	61	Sh. Dinesh Kotwal	7876228383	12-10-04	General Open
4	AKASH DIGVIJAY SINGH	60	Sh. BUDHI SINGH	8580491543	20-02-05	General Open
5	Mayank	60	Sh. Joginder	7559677293	30-09-05	General Open
6	SHUBHAM DHAPER	57.4	Sh. JAI PRAKASH	7018038872	28-02-06	General Open
7	Tushar Thakur	57	Sh. Hem Ram	7876718909	26-06-05	General Open
8	ARUSHI	56.2	Sh. AJEET SINGH	9459880593	12-01-05	General Open
9	Ayush Negi	53.8	Sh. Govind Singh	7018583778	06-05-00	ST Open
10	SHANVI DASS MAHANT	53.2	Sh. SHIV KUMAR MAHANT		15-03-05	General Open

GON AND MEMORIAN DIST. Shimla (H.P.)-17200 D.D.O. Code: 213